Productdatablad

Kamerthermostaat Fan Coll

ALBRECHT JUNG GMBH & CO. KG
VolmestraB3e 1
58579 SchalksmUhle

Artikelnr.

TRD A 5248 SW

KNX kamerthermostaat Fan Coil

Technische gegevens
KNX medium:

Nominale spanning KNX:
Stroomverbruik KNX:
Isolatieklasse:
Omgevingstemperatuur:

Opslag-/transporttemperatuur:

Kleur:
zwart

Materiaal:
glas

TP 256

DC 21 ... 32 V SELV
8..17,5 mA

11l

-5..+45°C
-20...+70 °C
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